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$1,050.00

$632.00Bonus Bucks $410.00

Total Prize Fund

Brackets Paid

Added By ABT $100.00

Mega Funds

75 Entries $33.00 $2,475.00

TOTAL PAID OUT BY CHICAGOLAND BRANCH
2015

TOURNAMENT NOTES

Win-A-Spots

MEGA EVENT XXIV

Clean Pot Paid

LAKESIDE LANES

Bonanza Progressive

TOURNAMENT FINANCIAL REPORT

$5,466.00

$1,431.00

PRIZE FUND
SEPTEMBER 12-13, 2015

$525.00

Combo Prize Fund $5,466.00

$228.00

$185.00

Optional Side Pots Paid

Hdcp 315/Scratch 300 Pots Paid

Optional Sweepers Paid $948.00

$0.00

$300.00

$25.00"Bye" Bonus

Promotions

Total Paid Out This Event $8,384.00

Since November 1991 $20,725,870.20$261,640.50

C H I C A G O L A N D

AMATEUR BOWLERS TOUR
PO BOX 72608 - ROSELLE, IL 60172 - (630) 295-8551

www.abtchicagoland.com

$75.00

ABT CHICAGOLAND

Champions Shirts

Thanks to this weekend's volunteers: Linda Scaletta, Mike Martenson Sr, Frank Marack Jr, Dale Warfel, and Gordon Brown.

Congratulations to our raffle winners: Maurice Schmidt won a free entry into an upcoming event; Mike Martenson Sr won the 

Bowlers' Connection "Pick Your Ball" raffle.



Frank Marack JrClassic

Rich Flood

Round 2: Marack def. Kruzel 224-207; Lippert def. Flood 197-188.

SCORE

$1,105Next Event $2,210 X X -

2 621

FINALS RESULTS
PLACE

Titles

$294 305

No Winners

$736

SCRATCH 300 POT
This Event Steve Greenspan (279) $185

$196Avail

Masters

3Jack Lippert

T5

T3 Joe Kruzel Jr

GMS

2

FINALIST
Jennie Marack 2

407

X X X

315

$5,525

Round 1: Kruzel def. Crafton 200-172; Lippert def. Turner 205-185.

188

14

$125.00

+56

1

Saturday +74 Sunday

$1,472

$75.00 $205.00

Gold Ticket

CUT SCORES

Rich Flood

Saturday Sunday

+63

+63

279

300

HANDICAP 315 POT

$589

300290

Next Event

$147

Gold Ticket

$5,525

268 $98

Avail 310

No Winners

$442

CHAMPION
Jennie Marack Age 61

$490 $245

Total

/ X

This Event

CLEAN POT

X /

$736

$245

Total $11,050

Next Event Total

$300.00

$125.00 $75.00 $0.00

$200.00 $61.00

Jonathan Turner 1 185

T3

0T5 Terry Crafton 1 172

Avail

This Event

$3,315

Championship: Marack def. Lippert 227-219.

F I N A L S   R E S U L T S

BASE PRIZE BONANZA BONUS TOTAL BOY GRAND
1 451 $600.00 $600.00 $103.00

MEGA ---> $400.00 $59.50

Y

$1,762.50 20 Y

$618.00 10

MEGA ---> $0.00 $57.00

5 N

MEGA ---> $0.00 $59.50

$259.50

MEGA ---> $0.00 $0.00

$150.00

$405.00 5 N

0 N

MEGA ---> $0.00 $0.00

$100.00 $50.00 $0.00

Y

MEGA ---> $0.00 $56.00

$100.00 $50.00 $41.00 $247.00

Jennie is an assistant branch manager for Chase.  She is married to Frank and they have a son and a granddaughter.  Jennie 

has been bowling since "youths" and bowls league at Stardust Bowl.  She has a high game of 289 and a high series of 753 to 

her credit.  Jennie was throwing a STORM Reign drilled by Lynn Corey at Star Pro Shop inside Stardust Bowl.  She wanted to 

thank the ABT, Lakeside Lanes, Peg, Jonathan, Steve, Earmon, and Frank.  Jennie plans to use her winnings for the Twin 

Cities Regional and the Fall Nationals.
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5 +55 Jack Lippert

SEMIFINALISTS

Jennie Marack

SCORE

+84

4 +56

32

PLACE

*****

$46.00

GRAND

3 +84
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$55.00

*****
***** *****

34+1

$75.00

*****

$130.00 27

SEMIFINAL RESULTS

9 +47 Kathy Bell 45+7 $73.00 $53.00 $126.00
10 +42 Flor Serain 30+2 $72.00 $52.00 $124.00
11 +38 Randy Oya 37+3 $51.00 $122.00 23
12 +37 Matt Wzientek 35+2 $120.00

$49.00 $118.00
18 $68.00

$50.00

$48.00 $116.00 20
+31

15 +23 Luther Lampkin
+26 Alan Mendoza

39+3
16 +16 Jose Lopez Jr 18+1 18
17 +13 Frank Marack Jr 37 $65.00 $45.00 $110.00

$66.00

+12 Peg George 31+4

$112.00

$44.00 $109.00
19 +11 Earmon Taylor 43+2 $65.00 $43.00 $108.00
18

N
20 -5 John Halaska 35+1 $65.00 $42.00 $107.00 14 Y
21 -22 Steve Greenspan 13 $65.00 $41.00 $106.00 13 Y
T22 -32 Dave Palojarvi Sr 32+1 $65.00 $39.50 $104.50 12

$104.50
24 -66 Jason Ramsey 20
T22 -32 Harvey Lee 31+4
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SATURDAY SWEEPERS

Kathy Bell $30.00

4 441 Randy Oya $25.00

3 462 Flor Serain $38.00

$75.00

Harvey Lee $75.002 465 Jack Lippert $63.00 $36.00 T1

1 638 Rich Flood T11 470 Jim Peach $126.00

$12 $252.00 15 Entries @

Added by ABT Chicagoland $0.00 Added by ABT Chicagoland

$12921 Entries @

SUNDAY SWEEPERS
Handicap "Best 2" Scratch Seniors

$108.00

674 Randy Oya

Score Name

704 Kathy Bell

$36.00

PrizePlace Score Name Prize

Added by ABT Chicagoland $0.00

$108.00 9 Entries @

Added by ABT Chicagoland $0.00 Added by ABT Chicagoland $0.00

Seniors

$1216 Entries @ $12 $192.00 $108.00

4 608 Dale Warfel

9

Handicap "Best 2" Scratch

1 689

Name

2

Place Score

Place

Total Prize Fund

1 $72.00

Entries @

2

1 483 Dave Palojarvi Jr $107.00 $72.00Dave Palojarvi Jr

610 $36.00Rich Flood

629

2 475 Randy Oya $54.00

3 460 Paul Lee $31.00

$108.00

Place

Added by ABT Chicagoland

Score Name

3

Place Score Name Prize

$72.00

2 605 Dave Palojarvi Jr

Prize

$0.00

Place Score Name

$180.00

$0.00

647

$180.00

679

$12

Total Prize Fund

Prize

679 Jack Lippert

Saturday 12:00

WIN - A - SPOT SWEEPERS

Prize

Total Prize Fund $192.00 $108.00

17 Entries

$12

2

1

Total Prize Fund

Place Score Name

Maurice Schmidt

3 620 Entry

635

Luther Lampkin

Total Prize Fund $252.00 $108.00Total Prize Fund

Entries @

Prize

Paul Lee Entry

Entry

Entry


